
 

 

 

 

Sanlam Limited 
(Incorporated in the Republic of South Africa) 
Registration number 1959/001562/06 
JSE share code: SLM 
NSX share code: SLA  
A2X share code: SLM 
ISIN: ZAE000070660 
(“Sanlam”) 
 
Sanlam Life Insurance Limited 
(Incorporated in the Republic of South Africa) 
(Registration No. 1998/021121/06) 
LEI: 378900E10332DF012A23 
Bond Issuer Code: BISLI 
(“Sanlam Life”) 
 
Dealings by Sanlam Limited Share Incentive Trust in Sanlam Securities 
 
In compliance with paragraph 3.92 of the Listings Requirements of the JSE Limited, we hereby 
advise the following dealings in Sanlam securities by the Sanlam Limited Share Incentive Trust 
for which prior authority to transact was obtained: 
 
Name of scheme: Sanlam Limited Share Incentive Trust 
  

Nature of transactions: On-market purchases of Sanlam ordinary shares for 
future delivery to nominated participants under 
shareholder approved Restricted Share Plan, 
Deferred Share Plan and Performance Deferred 
Share Plan (long-term incentive scheme plans) 

 
Date of transaction: 

 
6 June 2024 

Total number of shares: 
VWAP price per share: 
Highest price per share: 
Lowest price per share: 
Total transaction value: 
 
Date of transaction: 

1 735 000 
R71.04331 
R71.50 
R70.10 
R123 260 142.85 
 
7 June 2024 

Total number of shares: 1 770 000 
VWAP price per share: R71.35047 
Highest price per share: R71.73 
Lowest price per share R70.25 
Total transaction value: R126 290 331.90 
  
 
Date of transaction: 

 
10 June 2024 

Total number of shares: 
VWAP price per share: 
Highest price per share: 
Lowest price per share: 
Total transaction value: 
 
 

1 410 642 
R71.4216 
R71.65 
R71.19 
R100 750 308.67 
 
 

  
  



 

 

 

 

 
 
Bellville  
11 June 2024 
 
Sponsor   
The Standard Bank of South Africa Limited 
 
Debt sponsor to Sanlam Life Insurance Limited 
Rand Merchant Bank, a division of FirstRand Bank Limited 


